Salads

Nicois

Dessert

T

@ Tartufo

Desserts
@ Tiramisu

Alcoholic Drinks

Appetizers

@ Cheese

am o

29
7€



Uncategorized

@ Penne br ocoli

10 most popular
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@ Pizza Hawai
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Spaghetti Bolognaise

Spaghetti Carbonara

Penne Arrabiata
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Ravioli Quatro Formaggi

Trio Pasta
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Spaghetti

;
t

13
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14
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15

22



Pasta with vodka cream sauce

Pizza Margherita

Pizza Prosciutto

Pizza M ushrooms

Pizza Bolognaise

Salami Pizza

Pizza Tuna

Four Cheese Pizza

Pizza Sophia Loren

Pizza Four Seasons

13
13

13

14

14

14



Pizza Primavera

Pizza BBQ

Pizza Capricciosa

Pizza Carpaccio

Pizza M erguez

Pizza Frtti di Mare

Pizza peppers

Pizza Caprese

Pizza Manoli

Pizza Gyros

Pizza Shrimps

Pizza Vegetarian
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15

15

16
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14

15
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Pizza Napolitana

Pizza Rimini

Pizza Azzuro

Pasta dishes

Spaghetti Vongole

Ravioli Bolognese

Pasta Pesto
Snacks
» F
@ Cheese Croquette
» F

@ Shrimp Croquette

13

13

16

17

13

10

13

15



Pizza
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@ Pizza Ruccola
. . .
@ Pizza Arrabiata

Seafood
Q Scampi Fritti
M eat dishes
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@ Escalope Gorgonzola

Sauces

“ Caprese

G Ketchup

13

13

20
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Pasta - Spaghetti

R -

I ndian specialties

Scampi Curry

For the small hunger

Q Spareribs

Grilled specialties

w L amskoteletten
!

Soft drinks
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ﬂ lce Tea

Starter

\.\ I
@ Salade paysanne

il . .
@ Garlic Scampi

Main Course
6 Escalope Milanaise
‘-1L r

@ Bruschetta Napolitaine

Penne
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@ Penne alla Paesana
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Pizzas

il e, .
@ Pizza Chicken Hawai

il e, .
@ Pizza Saumon

Doner & Co.

@ Mayonaise

Pizza - small @ 26cm

Pizza Fiorentina

Calzone

Pizza Calzone

®

14

17
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Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola Light

o
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Spezial Sahne-Pizzen - Klein @ 26cm

Pizza Carbonara

Pizza Spezialitaten

@ Pizza Da Vinci

@ Ossobuco

Pizza - small @ 24cm

15
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@ Pizza Veneziana

Temaki Handroll
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@ Tuna

Carni di Manzo - vom Rind

a Mixed Grill

Fleisch, Fisch und Gefligel
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@ Pita Gyros

Pizza Weizenteig @ 33cm
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@ Pizza du Chef
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Fresh Pasta

@ Fettuccini Pesto

Grill specialties

! _,-"
@ Kipbrochette

NOSPLANCHES

...;Luh .
@ Mixte

Nos Viandes
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@ Escalopefiorentina €

Paste ? Pasta

el

@ L asagna della Nonna 23
Froid

e 5
@ Coke c

Geen categorie

M ) 14
@ Rundscar paccio €

]

@ L ookbrood €

AEEN
@ Grilled Salmon 21

]

@ Chocolate M ousse €



Steak

Portion Of Rice

Grilled Prawns

Spinazie Pizza

Devilish Scampi

Portion Of Fries

18

N

21

13

17
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